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Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles

Annual fuel cost Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating (tailpipe only) Smog Rating (tailpipe only)

You

over 5 years
compared to the
average new vehicle.

20 18 22

 5.0

Small SUVs range from 14 to 125 MPG.
The best vehicle rates 140 MPGe.

$3,500

 $2,600
2This vehicle emits 464 grams CO   per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and

distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain your
vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 28 MPG and costs $9,500 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates are
based on 15,000 miles per year at  $3.50 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent. Vehicle
emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog.

Fuel Economy

combined city/hwy

MPG

city highway

gallons per 100 miles

spend
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 VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

  BRONCO                          SL A71431
 2025 BASE 2-DOOR 4X4 EXTERIOR
 BASE - 4 PASSENGER      CARBONIZED GRAY METALLIC
 2.3L ECOBOOST I-4 ENGINE INTERIOR
 10-SPEED AUTO TRANSMISSION      CLOTH GRAY/BLACK SEATS

                  3202504236362

029236
  1286/1820

  TOTAL MSRPHarrison Ford
1935 Madison Avenue
Mankato                     MN 56001

58C 661

RP2P

SOLD TO RAMP ONE

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) RAMP TWO

SHIP THROUGH

 $41,785.00
FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT

MICHIGAN
METHOD OF TRANSP.

RAIL
ITEM #:

            58-2850 O/T 2

SD142 N  RB 2X   525  000687  04 14 25
 

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

EQUIPMENT GROUP 101A
�BASE SERIES

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
10-SPEED AUTO TRANSMISSION 1,495.00
P255/70R16 A/S TIRES (30")
3.73/REAR AXLE-OPEN DIFF
FRONT AXLE-OPEN DIFFRNTL
16" SILVER-PNTD STEEL WHEELS
HARD TOP,GRAY MOLDED-IN-COLOR NO CHARGE
.SOUND DEADENING HEADLINER
FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET NO CHARGE
ON-VEH STORAGE-TOP/DOOR BAGS 400.00

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $37,995.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 1,895.00

____________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 39,890.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 1,895.00

(MSRP)(MSRP)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

EXTERIOR
� EASY FUEL® CAPLESS FILLER
� FENDER TIE-DOWN HOOKS
� GRILLE-BLK MIC/BRONCO WHT
� HEADLAMPS - AUTO HIGH BEAM
� HEADLAMPS - AUTO LED
� MIRRORS-HTD/POWER GLASS,
  MANUAL FOLD/SPOTTER MIRROR
� TOW HOOKS-FRT (2)/REAR (1)
� TRAILER TOW PREP PACK
 
 
 
 
 
 

INTERIOR
� 1TOUCH UP/DOWN DR/PASS WIN
� 50/50 SPLIT FOLD REAR SEAT
� 6-WAY MANUAL DRV/PASS SEAT
� CARPET FLOORING, BOTH ROWS
� CRUISE CONTROL
� DIGITAL INSTRUMENT CLUSTER
� DUAL VISOR VANITY MIRRORS
� LOCKING GLOVE BOX
� MANUAL A/C, SINGLE ZONE
� POWERPOINTS - 12V
� SMART CHARGING USB PORTS
� TILT/TELESCOPE STR COLUMN
 
 
 

FUNCTIONAL
� 12"LCD CTR STACK TOUCHSCRN
� AUTO START STOP TECH
� BRAKES, 4-WHEEL DISC/ABS
� FORDPASS™ CONNECT
� FRONT STABILIZER BAR
� HILL START ASSIST
� PRE-COLLISION ASSIST W/AEB
� PUSH-BUTTON START
� REAR VIEW CAMERA
� REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY
� SIRIUSXM® W/360L- NA AK&HI
� SYNC®4
� TER MGMT W/G.O.A.T. MODES®
� TOOL KIT- DOOR/TOP REMOVAL
 

SAFETY/SECURITY
� ADVANCETRAC™ WITH RSC®
� AIRBAGS-FRNT (DUAL STAGE)
  & SIDE IMPACT/SAFETY
  CANOPY® SYSTEM (ALL ROWS)
� BELT-MINDER CHIME
� ELCTR STABILITY/TRACTN CTL
� INDIV TIRE PRESS MONIT SYS
� LATCH CHILD SAFETY SYSTEM
� PERIMETER ALARM
� PERSONAL SAFETY SYSTEM™
 
WARRANTY
� 3YR/36,000 BUMPER / BUMPER
� 5YR/60,000 POWERTRAIN
� 5YR/60,000 ROADSIDE ASSIST


